2/3

2/4

2/11

212

2/25

2/27

Elementary Boys and Girls Basketball 25-26

Home vs Century

Away vs Lick Creek (Boys Only)
Away vs Shawnee (Girls Only)
Away vs Jonesboro

Home vs NSH (Boys Only)

vs Cypress

Boys @ Cypress
Girls @ Dongola

5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.



