

Elementary Boys and Girls Basketball 25-26

2/3	Home vs Century	5:00 p.m.
2/4	Away vs Lick Creek (Boys Only)	6:00 p.m.
2/11	Away vs Shawnee (Girls Only)	6:00 p.m.
2/12	Away vs Jonesboro	6:00 p.m.
2/25	Home vs NSH (Boys Only)	5:30 p.m.
2/27	vs Cypress Boys @ Cypress Girls @ Dongola	12:30 p.m.